L04000033435

	(Requestor's Name)	
<u></u>	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK	-UP WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Nan	ne)
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies _	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructi	ons to Filing Officer:	
.; = 0		
e de Colonia de Coloni	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Office Use On	ly
	Marchina, des El Merco Sale	
e de la companya de La companya de la co		
and the second	en de estado de	



300033602003

21, 25/04 -01051--001 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
		· ·		
SUBJECT: Christopher F. Fleming, LLC			_	
(Name of Lim	nited Liability Con	npany)		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for fil	ling.		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning	this matter to the following:		
Christopher F. Fleming				
	(Name of Person)			
Objetenber F. Floreige 11.0				
Christopher F. Fleming, LLC	(Firm/Company)		—	
	(and company)			
520 S. Palmway				
	(Address)			-
Laber Wearth EL 20400				
Lake Worth, FL 33460	City/State and Zip Co	nde)		
(0	My Sauce and Exp Co	July		
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:			
Christopher F. Fleming	at (_561	588 4267	_	
(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)		
		N. S.	299	
		AS S	<i>=</i> -	
		AS AS	APR 2	1273 TH
		್ಷ ದ್ಷ~	<u>م</u>	6 =1 *1 *4
		다 <u>수</u>	ט	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING ADDRESS:		-
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
409 E. Gaines Street		P.O. Box 6327	0	
Tallahassee, Florida 32399		Tallahassee, Florida 32314		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Christopher F. Fler	iiig, LEC			
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addre	ddress: ess and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limit	ed Liability Compa	
Principal Office Address: 520 S. Palmway		Mailing Address:		
		520 S. Palmway		
Lake Worth, FL 33460		Lake Worth, FL 33	Lake Worth, FL 33460	
· ·				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The name and the	Christopher F. Fleming Name 520 S. Palmway Florida street address (P.O		SECRETARY OF SING	
	City, State, a		,, ·	
any at the place desi	ristered agent and to accept serv gnated in this certificate, I herei i. I further agree to comply with e of my duties, and I am familian	by accept the appointment in the provisions of all statu	as registered agent of tes relating to the protations of my position	

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man	
MGR	Christopher F. Fleming 520 S. Palmway Lake Worth, FL 33460
(Use attachment	if necessary)
NOTE: An add	SECRE APR 26 APR 26 APR 27 APR 28 APR
•	ature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of th	ccordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution is document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury the facts stated herein are true.)
Chr	stopher F. Fleming Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)